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Table No. 5.

Race of the Children attending the Native Village Schools on 31st December, 1905.
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*** M, Maori; M Q,between Maori and half-caste; H, half-caste; E Q, between half-caste am European; luropean.

Of Mixed Eaoe.
H and E Q.Of MaoriRace.

M and M Q. Euro]>eans. Totals.
Schools. Living as Maoris. Living as Europeans.

Boys. Girls. Total. Boys. Girls. Total. Boys. Girls. Total.
I

Boys. 1 Girls. Total. Boys. Girls. Total.

Hapua
Te Kao
Paparore
Rangiawhia
Pamapuria
Abipara
Pukepoto
Kenana
Peria
Te Pupuke
Whakarara
Touwai
Whangape
Whakarapa
Lower Waihou ..
Maraeroa
Matihetihe
Wbirinaki
Waima
Omanaia
Motukaraka
Mangamuka
Waimamakn
Otaua
Oromahoe
Ohaeawai
Kaikobe
Karetu
Whangaruru
Taumarere
Tβ Ahuahu
Te Rawhiti
Takahiwai
Poroti ..
Otamatea
Manaia
Te Kerepehi
Eakaumanga
Te Kopua
Mangaorongo
Hauaroa
Parawera
Tβ Waotu
Oruanui
Waitahanui
Tokaanu
Papamoa
Te Kotukutuku ..
Paeroa
Te Matai
Banana
Whakarewarewa
Wai-iti
Matata
Tβ Teko
Waiotapu
Te Whaiti
Otamaura
Poroporo
Ruatoki
Waimana
Waioweka
Omardmutu
Torere
Omaio
Te Kaba
Raukokore
Wharekahika
Te Araroa
Rangitukia
Tikitiki
Waiomatatini
Tuparoa
Whareponga
Hirubarama
Tokomaru Bay ..
Whangara
Nuhaka
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4
9
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7
9
6

15
12
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36
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IS

7
32

8
5

11
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4
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5
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81
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13
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28
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8
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16
14
29

36
48
14
25
13
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26
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37
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10
26
48
15
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32
13
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20
18
26
27
98
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8
15
28
33
19
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25
22
41
12
17
45
37
20
39
44
27
33
38
88
46
36
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28
27
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24
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28
46
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32
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35
48
38
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16
43
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48
20
67
34
46
55
28
77
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1
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1
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1
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11
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1
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2
6
1
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1
3
8
1
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30
8
16
11
30
15
10
21
19
23
27
53
19
16
29
10
49
33
18
14
27
17
18
19
16
64
14
18
7

11
9

25
25
12
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18
18
10
10
55
29
21
25
24
24
25
24
23
32
19
35
20
17
24
10
16
12
30
49
34
27
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18
17
26
30

9
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37
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20
27
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19
65
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14
9
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12
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10
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17
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11
5
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